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VISVA-BHARATI

Institutional E-mail IDs of officials of the university:

Sl. No. |Designation E-Mail ID
1 Vice-Chancellor vice-chancellor@visva-bharati.ac.in
2 Pro Vice-Chancellor provc@visva-bharati.ac.in
3 Registrar registrar@visva-bharati.ac.in
4 Finance Officer fo@visva-bharati.ac.in
5 Librarian librarian@visva-Bharati.ac.in
6. Deputy Registrar (Academic & Research) |dracad@visva-bharati.ac.in
7 Deputy Registrar (Administration) dradmin@visva-bharati.ac.in
8 Deputy Registrar (CRC) drcrc@visva-bharati.ac.in
9 Deputy Registrar-cum-CS to VC drcs@visva-bharati.ac.in
10.  Deputy Registrar (Development) drdev@visva-bharati.ac.in
11.  |Deputy Registrar (Establishment) drestab@visva-bharati.ac.in
12.  |Deputy Registrar (Examinations) drexam@visva-bharati.ac.in
13. Deputy Registrar (Faculty) drfac@visva-bharati.ac.in
14. Deputy Registrar (SC/ST) drscst@visva-bharati.ac.in
15.  |Deputy Registrar (Sriniketan) drsrk@visva-bharati.ac.in
16. |Internal Audit Officer iao@visva-bharati.ac.in
17. |Accounts Officer Qo @visva-bharati.ac.in
18.  |University Engineer ue@visva-bharati.ac.in
19.  |Assistant Registrar (Academic & Research) [aracad@visva-bharati.ac.in
20.  |Assistant Registrar (Administration) aradmin@visva-bharati.ac.in
21.  |Assistant Registrar (Establishment) arestab@visva-bharati.ac.in
22.  |Assistant Registrar (Examination) arexam@visva-bharati.ac.in
23.  |Assistant Registrar (Meeting) armeeting@visva-bharati.ac.in
24.  |Assistant Registrar (Recruitment) arrecruit@visva-bharati.ac.in
25. |PS to Vice-Chancellor pstovc@visva-bharati.ac.in
26.  |Assistant Finance Officer afo@visva-bharati.ac.in
27.  |Assistant Accounts Officer, Santiniketan  [@aaosan@visva-bharati.ac.in
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28.

Assistant Accounts Officer, Sriniketan

aaosri@visva-bharati.ac.in

29.  [Estate Officer eo@visva-bharati.ac.in

30.  |Assistant Engineer (Electrical) aee@visva-bharati.ac.in

31.  |Assistant Engineer (Water Supply) aews@visva-bharati.ac.in
32.  Special Officer (REC) splorec@visva-bharati.ac.in
33.  Special Officer, Rabindra-Charcha-Prakalpasplorcp@visva-bharati.ac.in
34.  |Public Relations Officer

pro@visva-bharati.ac.in
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